
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0014 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:7/30/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:8/13/2019 8/13/2019

Title: Authorize the One-Time Purchase of an Upgrade to an Existing Radio Monitoring System
Using General Services Administration Cooperative Contract Schedule No. GS-35F-268BA with Locus
Diagnostics, LLC in the Amount of $140,883.33 for the Information Technology Solutions Department
(ALL COUNCIL DISTRICTS)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0014, 2. GS-35F-268BA Contractor Information.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL8/13/2019 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

